Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for IQ INFOTEK INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Office of General
Services - Purchasing
Contracts

PB027AA

$23,100,000.00

$0.00

09/09/2015

09/08/2024

PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/08/2015

State Insurance Fund

CMTO029B

$1,989,000.00

$0.00

09/25/2008

09/24/2013

CONSULTING FOR ORACLE CONTINUING
FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/28/2011

State Insurance Fund

CMS029E

$996,000.00

$0.00

05/01/2009

04/30/2012

IT CONSULTANT FOR ORACLE ONGOING
FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/29/2009

Department of Labor

CMT029C

$611,520.00

$539,392.00

10/06/2008

10/05/2011

COMPUTER CONSULTANT/SERVICE
ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE SPECIALIST I

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/04/2010

Department of Labor

CMTO029B

$586,400.00

$573,840.00

08/06/2007

08/05/2011

COMPUTER DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
FOR UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
SYSTEMS MODERIZATION (UISM)
PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/08/2007

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMI156AD

$307,672.00
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$290,461.00

11/08/2010

03/31/2013

CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/04/2010




QUALITY ASSURANCE CONSULTANT TO

Consultant -
Information And

Department of Motor | -\ 1109~ $220,000.00| $175,290.0002/24/2010 |08/23/2011 |WORK WITH VARIOUS REGISTRATION || Technology 02/24/2010
Vehicles .
PROJECTS Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMTO029B $208,946.40/| $201,881.07|01/10/2011 |07/09/2012 |PROGRAMMER/ANALYST Technology 12/30/2010
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of the State Information And
C001020 $200,000.00| $199,906.00(11/15/2016 |11/14/2017 |ETL Developer - Data Analytics Technology 11/15/2016
Comptroller :
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Division of Criminal State Financial System Enterprise Enhancement Information And
) ) C002142 $200,000.00| $199,440.00/(11/17/2014 |01/16/2016 . Technology 01/08/2015
Justice Services Project .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of Motor SYSTEMS MODERNIZATION PROJECT
Vehicles CMTO029D $187,200.00/| $165,090.00|08/24/2011 102/23/2013 PROGRAMMER / ANALYST I Techpology 07/21/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Workers' Compensation Information And
Board CMTO029B $159,120.00| $146,343.00/(11/10/2011 |06/30/2012 |COMPUTER PROGRAMMER Technology 11/10/2011
Solutions And
Services
CONSULTANT SERVICE TO INTERFACE E‘giﬂsﬁn A
Division of Criminal THE CURRENT ORACLE FINANCIAL
Justice Services C002117 $125,000.00| $67,447.50(10/11/2011 06/30/2012 SYSTEM TO THE NEW STATE FINANCIAL Techr.lology 03/27/2012
Solutions And
SYSTEM .
Services
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Workers' Compensation

Consultant -
Information And

Board C140317 $111,956.00( $111,094.80/07/01/2012 12/31/2012 |Computer Consultant Services Technology 08/22/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMZ029A $100,320.00| $95,304.0007/10/2012 03/31/2013 ||IT Consulting Services Technology 08/23/2012
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Division of Criminal STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM - DCJS' Con.tracts Not
Tustice Services TO011577 $48,875.00| $48,875.00|10/11/2011 02/15/2012 |ORACLE FINANCIA L MANAGEMENT Subject to OSC 10/07/2011
SYSTEM INBOUND INTERFACE Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB20270 $0.00 $0.00|09/09/2015 ||12/08/2015 |TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES |Subject to OSC 09/21/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of Temporary & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Information And
Disability Assistance CMI156AA $0.00 $0.00/07/03/2006 |01/31/2013 |TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE Techpology 05/04/2011
BACKDROP CONTRACT Solutions And
Services
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