## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for IQ INFOTEK INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB027AA	\$23,100,000.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	09/08/2024	PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/08/2015
State Insurance Fund	CMT029B	\$1,989,000.00	\$0.00	09/25/2008	09/24/2013	CONSULTING FOR ORACLE CONTINUING FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/28/2011
State Insurance Fund	CMS029E	\$996,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2009	04/30/2012	IT CONSULTANT FOR ORACLE ONGOING FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/29/2009
Department of Labor	CMT029C	\$611,520.00	\$539,392.00	10/06/2008	10/05/2011	COMPUTER CONSULTANT/SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE SPECIALIST I	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/04/2010
Department of Labor	СМТ029В	\$586,400.00	\$573,840.00	08/06/2007	08/05/2011	COMPUTER DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST FOR UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS MODERIZATION (UISM) PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/08/2007
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM156AD	\$307,672.00	\$290,461.00	11/08/2010	03/31/2013	CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/04/2010

Department of Motor Vehicles	CMT029C	\$220,000.00	\$175,290.00	02/24/2010	08/23/2011	QUALITY ASSURANCE CONSULTANT TO WORK WITH VARIOUS REGISTRATION PROJECTS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/24/2010
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	СМТ029В	\$208,946.40	\$201,881.07	01/10/2011	07/09/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/30/2010
Office of the State Comptroller	C001020	\$200,000.00	\$199,906.00	11/15/2016	11/14/2017	ETL Developer - Data Analytics	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/15/2016
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C002142	\$200,000.00	\$199,440.00	11/17/2014	01/16/2016	State Financial System Enterprise Enhancement Project	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/08/2015
Department of Motor Vehicles	CMT029D	\$187,200.00	\$165,090.00	08/24/2011	02/23/2013	SYSTEMS MODERNIZATION PROJECT PROGRAMMER / ANALYST III	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/21/2011
Workers' Compensation Board	СМТ029В	\$159,120.00	\$146,343.00	11/10/2011	06/30/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2011
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C002117	\$125,000.00	\$67,447.50	10/11/2011	06/30/2012	CONSULTANT SERVICE TO INTERFACE THE CURRENT ORACLE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TO THE NEW STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/27/2012

Workers' Compensation Board	C140317	\$111,956.00	\$111,094.80	07/01/2012	12/31/2012	Computer Consultant Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/22/2012
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CMZ029A	\$100,320.00	\$95,304.00	07/10/2012	03/31/2013	IT Consulting Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/23/2012
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T011577	\$48,875.00	\$48,875.00	10/11/2011	02/15/2012	STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM - DCJS' ORACLE FINANCIA L MANAGEMENT SYSTEM INBOUND INTERFACE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/07/2011
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB20270	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	12/08/2015	TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2015
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM156AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	07/03/2006	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/04/2011